

RSA No.46 of 2013

18.03.2016 Present: Mr. B.C.Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for the respondents.

List during the week commencing from **13th June, 2016**. Current instructions be also obtained.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

March 18,2016
(shankar)