

RSA No. 46 of 2013

04-11-2019 Present: Mr. Shivender Singh, Advocate, Proxy counsel, for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

List on 15-11-2019, as prayed for.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

4th November, 2019
(NK)