

Ratto Ram Vs. Manmohan Lal and anr.

RSA No. 46 of 2013

10.11.2022 **Present:** Mr. G.D. Verma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. B.C. Verma,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
on **27.12.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

10th November, 2022
(sushma)