

Ratto Ram vs. Manmohan Lal & Anr.
RSA No. of 2013

21.09.2023 Present: Mr. Surender K. Sharma, proxy counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Anubhav Purohit, proxy counsel, for the respondents.

More time sought to take steps in terms of order dated 17th August, 2023. Needful, be positively done within three weeks.

List on 19th October, 2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.

21st September, 2023
tarun