

Ratto Ram Vs. Manmohan Lal and another

RSA No. 46 of 2013

30.05.2024 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Digvijay Singh Bisht, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for
respondent No.2 and proposed legal
representatives of respondent No.1.

CMP(M) No. 1573 of 2023

Reply has been filed. Rejoinder, if any, be filed
within a period of two weeks.

CMP(M) No. 124 of 2024

Reply, as prayed, be filed within a period of
two weeks and rejoinder thereto, if any, be filed within one
week thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

30th May, 2024
(Chander)